As of: 13 December 2017

IRENA 8™ Assembly and related meetings
12 - 14 JANUARY 2018 AT ST. REGIS HOTEL SAADIYAT ISLAND, ABU DHABI

08.30

09.00

09.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

17.30

18.00
18.30
19.00
19.30
20.00
20.30

RIU N

08.30 - 09.30
Accessing funding in the
sixth cycle of the IRENA/

ADFD Project Facility

#IRENABA

GC® IRENA

Room 1 Room 2 Room 3
09.30 - 13.00
10.00-13.00 | 09:00-13.00 (TBC)
High-level 2018 Legislators | SDGs and energy
meeting on Forum statistics for

scaling up the
renewable energy

monitoring
progress towards

09.30 - 11.00
Opening

09.30
Institutional and ad

-10.00
ministrative matters

Annual
on the imple

11.00 - 12.30
report of the Director-General
mentation of the Work Programme

and Budget for 2016-2017

10.00 - 13.00

MRT Il - Innovation for the
energy transformation:

10.00 - 11.30
Programmatic discussion:
Renewable energy policies
in a time of transition

11.30 - 13.00

deployment in SDG 7 (Energy) E-mobility Programmatic discussion:
SIDS Accelerating the
12.30 - 13.00 deployment of geothermal
IRENA/ADFD winners announcement energy
13.00 - 14.00 Ren’:\;::b'lgtr:i . 1315 -14.15
Lunch 13.00-1430 [ “S0ECE T RSZ\ 13.00 - 14.30 Renewable energy market
13.30 - 14.30 Lunch and REMan countr Lunch analysis: A focus on
Press Conference P y South-East Asia
14.00 - 15.00 reports
2018 Legislators
Forum (contd) 14.30 - 15.30
14.30 - 16.30 Work Programme and Budget for 2018-2019 . 14.30-16.00
15.00 - 16.30 Bioenergy for Strategic Plenary Ministerial discussion on NDCs
15.00 - 17.30 Delivering sustainable
Public-private |  bankable RE development ‘C5'3‘t’, - 'st'.°°
dialogue: projects in SIDS ontinuation 16.00 - 16.30
Unlocking 15.30 - 18.00 of member Report from the Ministerial Roundtables
renewable energy MRT | - Acceleratipg Fhe g!obal interventions: Work
investment 16.30 - 18.30 energy transformatlon_. Scaling up Programme and 16.30 - 17.30
16.30 - 18.30 s I . : of renewable energy investment | Budget for 2018-2019 Medium-term Strategy 2018-2022
Regional REmap P\(/:'a 'ng_‘UFt’ SO 5:[1 and Annual report of
approach = (IS W] the Director-General 17.30 - 18.00
quality assurance 2016-2017 Conclusions and closing
19.00 - 21.00
Dinner Re!:.(t)i?)r; -21530Re is Hotel High-level event "Visions of Sustainability”
P - Reg - Manarat Al Saadiyat (by invitation)

Infemnational Renewable Energy Agency

08.30

09.00

09.30

10.00

10.30

1.00

1.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

17.30

18.00
18.30
19.00
19.30
20.00
20.30

Thematic Meetings (Rooms TBC)

Ministerial Roundtables in MRT Hall

Plenary Sessions in the Main Hall

Programmatic Discussion in the Main Hall

www.irena.org



