IRENA 8th Assembly and related meetings

12 - 14 JANUARY 2018 AT ST. REGIS HOTEL SAADIYAT ISLAND, ABU DHABI As of: 13 December 2017

TIME	FRIDAY, 12 JANUARY			SATURDAY, 13 JANUARY			SUNDAY, 14 JANUARY		TIME
08.30	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3				08.30 - 09.30 Accessing funding in the		08.30
09.00							sixth cycle of the IRENA/ ADFD Project Facility		09.00
		09.00 - 13.00 2018 Legislators Forum	09.30 - 13.00 (TBC) SDGs and energy statistics for monitoring progress towards SDG 7 (Energy)	09.30 - 11.00 Opening		09.30 - 10.00 Institutional and administrative matters		09.30	
10.00	10.00 - 13.00 High-level meeting on scaling up the renewable energy deployment in						10.00 - 11.30 Programmatic discussion:	10.00	
10.30				11.00 - 12.30 Annual report of the Director-General on the implementation of the Work Programme and Budget for 2016-2017			10.00 - 13.00	Renewable energy policies in a time of transition	10.30
11.00						MRT II - Innovation for the energy transformation: E-mobility		11.00	
11.30							11.30 - 13.00 Programmatic discussion: Accelerating the deployment of geothermal	11.30 12.00	
12.00 12.30	SIDS			12.30 - 13.00				12.00	
12100				IRENA/ADFD winners announcement			energy	12100	
13.00	13.00 - 14.00				13.00 - 14.30	assessments - $RR\Delta$	13.00 - 14.30 Lunch	13.15 - 14.15 Renewable energy market analysis: A focus on South-East Asia	13.00
13.30			Lunch		13.30				
14.00		14.00 - 15.00 2018 Legislators		Fless contelence		reports		SUULIT-EdSL ASId	14.00
14.30	Forum (contd)			14.30 - 15.30			14.30 - 16.00		14.30
15.00		15.00 - 16.30	14.30 - 16.30 Bioenergy for sustainable development	Work Programme and Budget for 2018-2019			Strategic Plenary Ministerial discussion on NDCs		15.00
15.30	15.00 - 17.30 Public-private dialogue: Unlocking renewable energy investment	Delivering bankable RE projects in SIDS		15.30 - 18.0015.30 - 18.00MRT I - Accelerating the global energy transformation: Scaling up of renewable energy investmentIstation of member interventions: Work Programme and Budget for 2018-2019 and Annual report of the Director-General 2016-2017		Continuation of member			15.30
16.00							16.00 - 16.30 Report from the Ministerial Roundtables		16.00
16.30		16.30 - 18.30 Regional REmap approach	16.30 - 18.30 Scaling-up solar PV: projects with quality assurance			16.30 - 17.30 Medium-term Strategy 2018-2022		16.30	
17.00								17.00	
17.30						17.30 - 18.00 Conclusions and closing		17.30	
18.00 18.30							18.00 18.30		
19.00									19.00
19.30				19.00 - 21.00 Dinner Reception - St. Regis Hotel			- Manarat Al Saadiyat (by Invitation)		19.30
20.00									20.00
20.30							I		20.30

Programmatic Discussion in the Main Hall

www.irena.org

So IRENA #IRENA8A